OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O :2017102900004634255462 0000:2017.10.29 12:44:40 0000:2017.10.29 18:21:13
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ; #rekksekoeiekioek] 513 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

gbgoooooboboboobo

gooad

ooo ooon 0000 000000000000000000
ooo 12 0 o/ 000OO0000000000000
OoOo/000000 10 0 ;| 0DOO
sfa)sfsYsfs}sfs}s 0 0 0| DODODODO0OOOODOO0* 00
nfufsfafafufafufafu}s]s 0 0 o/ DODODOD” @ODO0000* O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
aod

O0d00o0o0oobOoboOoOoOooecODODOODODOOOO

201707050 00000000000000O0O00DOO00OOOO201701000000O0O020,00000000019,4780
201404020000000000000000C00O00O0201701000000 0 24,0000 0000026960
201207030 00000000000000D0O000O0O00O0O20170 100000 0039,0000 00O 0OOMO11,5080
011012019000 00000000000000O000020170100,000000000O018,1010 0000000
2011012019000 00000000000000D0000DO20170100 00000200000 0000 O19,1280
20110102700 0000000000000O0C0O0O00O201701000000 [0 16,0000 00 0O 0O O 15,7440
20110102700 00000000000 000O0000O0DO20170100,00000000016000000 00000
080200 0000000DO0O0OOOO0DLDOO0ODbOOOD20170 90 0D 0O0ODODOS5,00000000OMO4,9300
0001209000 0000000000000 OO00O0ODOO0OODOOOODO?017O1000000O0O8,0000000007,0530
10.20000 120900 000000O0OCO0OOCOOOOOOODOO0OOBO1I7O0100,00000000O0753100000
0o
11.2014060 180 0000000000000 0O0ODO0O0OOOO0O0ODOO0O201401200000
12.20050 10 110000000000 00DO0OC00DOO0O0OO00O00O0DO0O20070300000

goono

gooboooooooooo

1201709012000 0000000000020 0000 00000000O00O00O02019030120000002017090000
20,0000

2201707010 0 0000000000000 0O00O05000000000000000O0D20180701500000 020170 100
0 003,750

3.20170s50100 00000000000000C110000000000000000O0201805010000000201709000
09,7280

4.2017050100 0000000000 00DODO0O0O0O30000 00000000000 D0O2020050100000002017090
0 00 29,7290

52017050100 00 00000OoOooOoOoOosceobooboooonoobOnzososoonnooonzoi7olodnn
50,0000

© o N ok W

01 040



6.20170 40110 000000000000 0DO0ODOO4200000000000000D20190401100000020170
100 0 O O 31,8000

7.2017090150 00000000000 0O0O500000000000000201809%0150000002017090000
50,0000

8.20110 120220 0 0 00000O000O000O0O0O250000 000000000020120700000

9.20000 120170 000C0O0O0OCOOO0OOOOOCOOO300000000000000201101200000

oooad

OOO0O00OO0O0O0sSO0000000C0O0000000000000C0000O0O0O000O0000

good

oOo0oDoO0o0oooOoOoooDo2000000000

obooooog

oo oooo oopoo oDooo
1 20170 100 250 000000 /+6+33101 oooo
2 20170 100 200 0000000000 /~0301853 oooon
3 20170 100 170 00000000 O/c*cib_kzx ooooo
4 20170 100 170 000000000 /~uangyu0l ooooo
5 201701 100 170 0 O O O /WS.*CAM kf*01 poooo
6 20170 1000 170 0 0 0 [ /9*99*99999 ooooo
7 20170 100 170 000000 As*hexl gooog
8 20170 100 150 00000 O /gdx*k*kex ooood
9 20170 100 100 0000000000000 0/inbao oodg
10 201700 100 801 000000000000 00/Mw<x*x_api_02 oodn
11 20170 100 70 000000 /ONL*NE oooo
12 20170190 300 0000000000000 DO0O0O/A0000000 oood

0oooo+000)
13 20170 90 280 000000000 Happ*id ooooo
14 2017090 270 0000000000000 0 /szxxd*x oodn
15 20170 90 250 000000000 /fitici*_k*x oooon
16 20170090 2500 000000000000 /*uanjx oodg
17 20170 901 1800 000000000000 0 /o*line*oan oodn
18 201700 901 1500 Oo0O00o00o0o0Ooon /b gogoo
19 20170190 120 000000000000 /c*hd*x_01 oodg
20 20170 90 120 000000000 O /chengjiasken*1234 oooo
21 20170 90 120 00 0 O /WS*MCAM.*f001 ooooo
22 20170 90 120 000 O /0*0001 0oooo

020 040



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

20170 901 120

20170900 120

201701 801 2700

20170 801 2601

201701 801 2600

201701 801 100

20170 801 100

20170 70 2400

201700 700 40

20170 60 2500

20170 60 240

201701 601 240

20170 60 2200

20170 60 210

20170 60 210

20170 601 1400

20170 601 500

20170 50 120

20170 50 1000

20170 50 100

20170 50 100

20170 40 100

20170 30 310

20170 30 2801

20170 301 601

201601 1200 1007

201601 1000 1207

20160 901 1000

201601 801 200

201601 700 901

20160 601 901

201600 50 250

201601 200 700

20160 201 200

20150 1200 100

OOOoOOOOOOO0ODbDOo/sh_z_cha*runol

OoOoOoOoOoOoooo/gre2e
000000000 f+ap*fid

O0000O0DoO/sSXT

Oo0OOOOoOoOoOoOoOoOoOoOoo/~9rns

0000000000 /#rb26
000 0O/M*20001
0000 D d/**733104
O0oo0ooooospxT
0000000000000/ gy
0000000000 Mfuhu*li
00000000 Fzh-wshdb*ecmh
OO 0O 0O /*9*9999999
000000000 **ppfid
0 0 0O O /CMB*SER0*4
000 O /h*zhgy
000000000 d/gr+26

0 ooo/A~20001

0000000000000 AO fszx*x*ex

gooOoOoOoOooooDoo/z*dong

ooooOoooo/re*o767*s

O0000O000D00000 O /w*xex_ap* 02

00000000000 O/ d*anjx
000do/~MBUS*R004
00000 0/A6*331*1

OO OO /hxzh*x
OOo000O0d/~am
0 000 /C*BzX0*0
000000 /ca*m

0 0O 00 /CM*USER0*3

000 0O /*xzhlx

000000000000 Huanjx

00000000000 d/dua*jx
000 O /*#MBU*ER004

00 0O d /hx*hix

0s3d 040

gogo

gogo

goooo

ooooo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

gooooo

goooo

oooon

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo



10

11

L0booboooooooooboboboooooooobDobUboboobObobob0oboDoboboboboboboobooDo

201701 1000 260

20170 1000 170

20170 901 130

20170 901 100

20170 801 2701

20170 801 1600

20170 801 801

201701 801 40

201701 801 200

20170 70 140

20170 50 150

20170 50 1000

oboboooog

O0O0O0O0O0OOOoOOoOoooo/zzwxdtyh ol
0000000000 O0on/A~Zwxdl_gdy*001
0000000000000 /Zz*xdl_g*yho01

go

oo

0000000000000 /~Zw dl_gsyhool

oo

oo

OOO0OOoOoOoOoOooooono/peBrwxdl_jszrjl

oo

go

0000000000000 //PCwxdl_jszz*l

O o

goboobogobooboobboobogbobooba

2000000000000 OO000DOO0OOLO00ODODDODO0ODOOOOOOODOODODOODOODOODOOODOOO
O000O0OO000oO0oO00DOO0o0oboOOo0ooDoOoonDDOOODwww.pbeere.orgend D OO

opooboood

goooboood

gbooboooog

oooooooon
gooooooon
O
gooooooon
DDDDBDDDD

gboobooood

gooooooon
oooooooon
O
goooooogn
DDDDBDDDD

ooobooogd

goooooogn
oooooooon
O
gooooooon
DDDD%DDDD

gboobooood

Job0obooobooboboobooooooobobobbboobooooboboboboobobooboobDOobOobOoD
400000oobobooooooooobobdboboobooLDob oo obUoLDOoDUDbOo
5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

040 040



